

Baltimore's Premier Expo Solutions Décor Order Form

Suburban Maryland Spring Home Show, The Show Place Arena

14900 Pennsylvania Avenue, Upper Marlboro, MD 20772

Saturday, January 13th, 2024 & Sunday, January 14th, 2024

Exhibitor Info

| Company Name: | | Booth #: |
|-------------------------------|------------|----------|
| Address: | | Phone # |
| Representative (Please Print) | Signature: | |
| | | |

Décor Items Order Form

| Décor Item | Qty. | *Pre-Order Price (Only Valid until 12/30/23) | Show Price | Total |
|---|------|---|------------|-------|
| 6' Dressed Table | | \$65.00 | \$80.00 | |
| 8' Dressed Table | | \$85.00 | \$100.00 | |
| 6' Dressed Counter Height Table | | \$75.00 | \$90.00 | |
| 30" Dressed High Top Round Table | | \$55.00 | \$70.00 | |
| Chair | | \$10.00 | \$15.00 | |
| 10' x 10' Carpet (Black) | | \$95.00 | \$115.00 | |
| Black Bar Stool | | \$40.00 | \$60.00 | |
| Waste Basket | | \$7.00 | \$10.00 | |
| Chrome Easel | | \$35.00 | \$50.00 | |
| Package: 6' Dressed Table/2 Chairs/Waste Basket | | \$80.00 | \$100.00 | |
| Package: 6' Dressed Table/2 Chairs/Waste | | \$140.00 | \$170.00 | |
| Basket/10' x 10' Carpet (Black) | | | | |

DÉCOR PRE ORDER DEALINE IS 14 DAYS PRIOR TO SHOW DATE12/30/2023**

Credit Card Authorization Form

| Cardholders Name: | | |
|---|-------------------------------|--|
| Company: | | |
| Billing Address: | | |
| Card Type: | VISA MASTERCARD DISCOVER AMEX | |
| Card Number: | | |
| Expiration Date: | | |
| CVV Code: | | |
| Amount To Charge: | | |
| Email Address for Receipt: | | |
| I, authorize Baltimore's Premier Expo Solutions to charge the | | |

agreed amount listed above to my credit card. Card holder print name, sign and date below.

| Print Name: | |
|-----------------------|--|
| Cardholder Signature: | |
| Date: | |

*Pre-order price is valid up until 14 days prior to the show open date. "Show Price" will be charged when adding items after the preorder date has passed. Please complete the credit card information above and email your order form to acsorderform@gmail.com. All items must be paid-in-full before décor items will be placed in show booth.

> Baltimore's Premier Expo Solutions • 410-630-4121 7008 Golden Ring Road, Rosedale, MD 21237 www.baltimoreseventsolutions.com

